
 

Burrillville Extended Care 2016-2017 School Holidays/Breaks Schedule Sign-up 

Child's Name:________________________________________Date:_________ 

Please select the dates your child will need care during the 2016-2017 school year. Should your needs change, you may 

cancel without penalty up until 1 month prior to the date scheduled.  Credit will not be issued for cancelations received 

after that time or for days your child is scheduled and does not attend. There will be a signup sheet available by the sign-

in computer 2 weeks prior to the holidays/breaks with any available spots, offered on a first-come, first-served basis.                     

If you do not schedule at this time, we cannot guarantee a spot. Questions? Please call 568-1356 x1.    

  Please return this form to B.E.C. no later than September 30, 2016.  Thank You! 

*Primary Day, Tues. September 13, 2016 and Staff Development Day, Tues. October 11, 2016                                                              

Signup sheets will be available the first week of school. Pre-registration is not available.* 

Holiday/ Vacation:   Date:    Time:   Will Attend: Yes/No 

Presidential Election Day   November 8, 2016 Tues 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________ 

Veterans Day    November 11, 2016 Fri 6:30-6:00 PM   _____________ 

Thanksgiving Recess   November 23, 2016 Wed 6:30-6:00 PM   _____________ 

Holiday Recess    December 23, 2016 Fri 6:30-6:00 PM   _____________ 

Holiday Recess    December 27, 2016 Tues 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________ 

Holiday Recess    December 28, 2016 Wed 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________ 

Holiday Recess    December 29, 2016 Thur 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________ 

Holiday Recess    December 30, 2016 Fri 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________ 

Martin Luther King Day   January 16, 2017  Mon 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________ 

Presidents' Day/Winter Recess  February 20, 2017 Mon 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________ 

Winter  Recess    February 21, 2017 Tues 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________ 

Good Friday/Spring Recess  April 14, 2017  Fri 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________ 

Spring Recess    April 17, 2017  Mon 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________ 

Spring Recess    April 18, 2017  Tues 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________ 

Spring Recess    April 19, 2017  Wed 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________ 

Spring Recess    April 20, 2017  Thur 6:30-6:00 PM  _____________  

Spring Recess    April 21, 2017  Fri 6:30-6:00 PM      _____________ 
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